UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Unified Fire Service Area
2022
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.001320

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

4,395,094,531 129,342,698

2022 DATE: March 31, 2023
PER. PROP.

TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
654,158,636 7,013,677.69

221,135.40
65,717.98
(18,659.34)
268,194.04
6,745,483.65
COLLECTION RATE
96.18%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
401,552.71
94,684.98
15,696.23
584.46
512,518.38
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
111,510.31 2,300.62 113,810.93
1,201,913.12
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 6,169,899.84
KIM JACKSON

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



